
Position
Building Inspector
Plan Examiner
Building Official
Fire Inspector
Fire Examiner
Permit Technician

Position
Building Inspector
Plan Examiner
Building Official
Fire Inspector
Fire Examiner
Permit Technician

bookkeeping@pdcsllc.com proposals@safebuilt.com

Rockledge, FL 32955
407-277-9795 863-977-4111 321-638-0808

IFB #09-0-2021/SZ Plan 
Review and Building 
Inspector Services

Orlando, FL 32817 Loveland, CO 80538

cap@capfla.comdavid.stephens@bureauveritas.com

IFB #09-0-2021/SZ 
Plan Review and Building 
Inspector Services

C.A.P. Government, Inc.Bureau Veritas North America, Inc.
343 Almeria Ave1422 S. Narcoosee Rd

Coral Gables, FL 33134St. Cloud, FL 34771
305-448-1711407-556-0027

Tampa, FL 33626
813-731-1501

joepayneinc@gmail.com

Joe Payne, Inc.
9629 Gretna Green Dr.

$80.00
$90.00
$45.00

$120.00*
$120.00*
$150.00*

N/A
N/A

Hourly Rates Hourly Rates
$80.00
$90.00

$100.00

Hourly Rates
$69.46
$74.82

$140.00
$110.00
$110.00
$50.00

Hourly Rates
$92.00
$92.00

Hourly Rates
$90.00

N/A

N/A

Universal Engineering Sciences
3361 Rouse Rd Ste 210 3755 Precision Dr. Ste 140 820 Brevard Ave

PDCS, LLC. SAFEbuilt Florida, LLC

rhoaglin@universalengineering.com

N/A
N/A
N/A

$50.00

 * 8 hour daily minimum 

$112.00
$92.00
$92.00

N/A

Hourly Rates
$90.00
$95.00

$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$55.00

1

I 


