IFB #09-0-2021/SZ			
Plan Review and Building	Bureau Veritas North America, Inc.	C.A.P. Government, Inc.	Joe Payne, Inc.
Inspector Services	1422 S. Narcoosee Rd	343 Almeria Ave	9629 Gretna Green Dr.
	St. Cloud, FL 34771	Coral Gables, FL 33134	Tampa, FL 33626
	407-556-0027	305-448-1711	813-731-1501
	david.stephens@bureauveritas.com	cap@capfla.com	joepayneinc@gmail.com
Position	Hourly Rates	Hourly Rates	Hourly Rates
Building Inspector	\$120.00*	\$80.00	\$69.46
Plan Examiner	\$120.00*	\$90.00	\$74.82
Building Official	\$150.00*	\$100.00	\$140.00
Fire Inspector	N/A	\$80.00	\$110.00
Fire Examiner	N/A	\$90.00	\$110.00
Permit Technician	N/A	\$45.00	\$50.00
	* 8 hour daily minimum		
IFB #09-0-2021/SZ Plan			
Review and Building	PDCS, LLC.	SAFEbuilt Florida, LLC	Universal Engineering Sciences
Inspector Services	3361 Rouse Rd Ste 210	3755 Precision Dr. Ste 140	820 Brevard Ave
	Orlando, FL 32817	Loveland, CO 80538	Rockledge, FL 32955
	407-277-9795	863-977-4111	321-638-0808
Position	bookkeeping@pdcsllc.com	proposals@safebuilt.com	rhoaglin@universalengineering.com
	Hourly Rates	Hourly Rates	Hourly Rates
Building Inspector	\$92.00	\$90.00	\$90.00
Plan Examiner	\$92.00	\$95.00	N/A
Building Official	\$112.00	\$110.00	N/A
Fire Inspector	\$92.00	\$110.00	N/A
Fire Examiner	\$92.00	\$110.00	N/A
Permit Technician	N/A	\$55.00	\$50.00